DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (September 8, 2022)

Dirt - Fast

2F

Isola Mia
Liberty Forever
***ost In Space (IRE) (RR)

3F

Duty First

Golden Temper
Infinite Empire
Kura

e***| ottery Pick (R)
Miss Accelerate
Mongolian Sky
Noor Deputy
Octane (BRZ)
Quality Cat
Ridin'thestormout
Stone Point
Teena Ella

Thank You Honey
Window Shopping

4F

%Buckingham Bull
%Eloquent Tribute
Allaboutthemoney
Big Summer
Bronster

Carmel Road
Catemaco

Michael McCarthy
Peter Miller
Simon Callaghan

Jeff Bonde

Carla Gaines
Richard Mandella
Richard Mandella
Peter Eurton

Enebish Ganbat
Javier Sierra

Neil Drysdale
John Shirreffs
John Sadler
Peter Miller
Richard Mandella
Carla Gaines
Richard Mandella

Robert Hess, Jr.
Doug O'Neill
Robert Hess, Jr.
Carla Gaines
Luis Mendez
Bob Baffert
Kristin Mulhall

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:24.60
:24.40
:25.80

:36.80
:39.40
:37.00
:37.20
:36.40
:37.60
:39.20
:37.60
:38.80
:38.80
:37.40
:37.20
:37.80
:39.40
:37.00

:50.00
:50.80
:50.80
:49.00
:146.60
:48.80
:46.60

(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days
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4F

Circleofchampions
Clooney

Cute Khloe

D's Lovely Sophia
Degree of Risk
Dutch Bus
***Famous Star
Flashiest
Freedom Flyer
Gold Switch
Golden Prayer
***Handsome Cat
eHeaven's Music
Holiday Arousal

Carla Gaines
Bob Baffert
Shelbe Ruis
Hector Palma
Eoin Harty

Tim Yakteen
John Sadler
Leonard Powell
Leonard Powell
Gary Stute

Steven Miyadi
Hector Palma
Steve Knapp

It's Saul Right Steven Miyadi
Laurel River Bob Baffert
Let Him Do John Sadler
Mesut (R) Carla Gaines
Mischievous Path (R) Carla Gaines
Never Sway Craig Lewis
One Arrow (R) Neil Drysdale
Pop d'Oro Hector Palma
Prince Magician Paul Aguirre
Queen's Code Carla Gaines
Reef City Jeff Bonde
Riverside John Sadler
Rosy Edge Leonard Powell
Saddle Up Jessie (R) Simon Callaghan
Shish Kabob Ryan Hanson
Sundayblues Tim Yakteen
Sweet Tessa
Warren's Show Bizz ~ Craig Lewis
Summary

Dirt - Fast

:48.00
:148.20
:48.80
:147.20
:148.40
:48.20
:48.80
:47.40
:51.60
:49.00
:146.80
:48.80
:146.40
:149.40
:147.40
:148.60
:50.00
:48.20
:48.60
:49.80
:50.20
:47.20
:50.40
:147.20
:149.80
:50.00
:50.80
:51.20
:48.60
:50.00
:50.00
:148.40
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4F

Warrior Road
Woodbine Way

SF

%Hellenistic

Bleu Ballon (RR)
Buy Now Pay Late
***Colonel Bowman
Desmond Doss
Doinitthehardway
Elwood Blues

Tim Yakteen
Leonard Powell

Eoin Harty

Sean McCarthy
Ben Cecil
Robertino Diodoro
Steven Miyadi
Bob Baffert

Bob Baffert

Forbidden Kingdom (R) Richard Mandella
***Homer Screen (BRZ) Neil Drysdale

Ice Storm

e|rondale

King Zog

**Paytricia

Riley G

Rvalentina

***Spooky Lady
Straighttodasource
**Turnsandconditions

Eoin Harty

Karen Headley
Steven Miyadi

Ryan Hanson

Bob Baffert

Jeff Mullins

Bob Baffert

Michael Machowsky
Robertino Diodoro

148.40 H
:47.00 H

1:02.40
1:00.40
1:02.20
1:00.20
1:03.00
:59.60
:59.60
:59.80
:59.80
1:01.00
:58.40
1:05.20
1:01.60
:59.60
1:00.60
:59.60
1:00.00
1:01.40
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Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 3 :24.40 :25.80 :24.93
3 Furlongs 15 :36.40 :39.40 :37.84
4 Furlongs 41 :46.40 :51.60 :48.81
5 Furlongs 18 :58.40 1:05.20 1:00.80

09/08/2022



DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (September 8, 2022)

Turf - Firm
3F 4F 5F
Grace Adler Bob Baffert :38.80 H (D) **Maglev (IRE) (R) Mark Glatt :50.20 H (D)
***Rose Dawson Philip D'Amato :38.00 H (D) Rip City Mike Puype :48.80 H (D)
eShe's So Nice (IRE)  Philip D'Amato :47.60 H (D)
Turn On The Jets (IRE) Philip D'Amato :50.00 H (D)
4F
Amy C (GB) Philip D'Amato :48.00 H (D)
Bellabel (IRE) Philip D'Amato :49.00 H (D) 5F
C Z Rocket Peter Miller :51.80 H (D) **Cash Equity (FR)  Philip D'Amato 1:03.00 H (D)
Macadamia (BRZ) Philip D'Amato :48.00 H (D) Secrets Told Philip D'Amato 1:01.60 H (D)
® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days
Summary
Turf - Firm
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 2 :38.00 :38.80
4 Furlongs 8 :47.60 :51.80 :49.17
5 Furlongs 2 1:01.60 1:03.00
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